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Category 1 (catl)

© 00N O ~AWNPRF

PR R R R R R R
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NINNNNNDNPE
OO~ WNPE OO

WINDNDN
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DNF
DNF

31
23

3
17

27

4
14
34
10
37
32
20
16
12

9
13

8

38

15

7
36

2
33
29
21
26
22
11
35
28
18
24

6
30

5

TREK

AS.K'

Foobar Network

ARACO-TARGET

STARE
BRIKO
TEAM BRIDLER

STARE

NCFR
BRIDLER

KYOTO wieler ploeg
FUN RIDE GANG

AS.K'

TEAM?

WU 00 ONNSN ~N~NSNSNSNSNSNSN N NN NNNNNNSNNNNN NN

00:48:08
00:48:15
00:48:15
00:48:36

00:49:48
00:49:49
00:50:37
00:50:45
00:50:46
00:50:48
00:50:49
00:50:59
00:51:21
00:51:33
00:51:36
00:51:41
00:51:49

00:52:21

00:52:29
00:52:46
00:52:58
00:52:59
00:53:07
00:53:16
00:53:19
00:53:58
00:54:01
00:55:34
00:56:28
00:48:27
00:49:29
00:52:49

00:07:00
00:07:00
00:28:00

01:40:00
01:41:00
02:29:00
02:37:00
02:38:00
02:40:00
02:41:00
02:51:00
03:13:00
03:25:00
03:28:00
03:33:00
03:41:00

04:13:00

04:21:00
04:38:00
04:50:00
04:51:00
04:59:00
05:08:00
05:11:00
05:50:00
05:53:00
07:26:00
08:20:00
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100%
100%
100%
99%
97%
97%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
94%
94%
93%
93%
93%
93%
92%
92%
91%
91%
91%
91%
90%
90%
89%
89%
87%
85%
85%
83%
78%
0%
0%

00:20:27
00:20:29
00:20:29
00:20:28

00:20:39
00:20:37
00:20:40
00:21:12
00:21:13
00:21:21
00:21:39
00:21:15
00:20:30
00:21:18
00:21:36
00:21:42
00:22:06

00:22:12

00:21:51
00:22:11
00:22:29
00:22:08
00:22:28
00:21:58
00:22:18
00:22:15
00:23:02
00:22:35
00:22:58
00:23:30
00:24:27
00:22:20
00:21:52
00:22:10
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DNS
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DNS
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TEAM?
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o O oo

o O oo

0%
0%
0%
0%



Category 2 (cat2+L2)

1 2 3

1 40 5 00:36:49 0 100% 00:21:55

2 78 AS.K' 5 00:36:56 00:06:00 0 100% 00:21:56

3 86 PC. 5 00:37:30 00:41:00 0 98% 00:22:23

4 99 5 00:37:32 00:42:00 0 98% 00:22:13

5 77 TEAM? 5 00:38:09 01:19:00 0 97% 00:22:36

6 71 5 00:38:11 01:21:00 0 96% 00:22:32

7 85 5 00:38:12 01:23:00 0 96% 00:22:29

8 63 R 5 00:38:14 01:24:00 0 96% 00:22:40

9 47 A.S.K / 5 00:38:24 01:35:00 0 96% 00:22:44
10 81 5 00:38:26 01:36:00 0 96% 00:22:39
11 58 AS.K' 5 00:38:43 01:54:00 0 95% 00:22:42
12 50 5 00:38:45 01:55:00 0 95% 00:23:16
13 55 Verdad 5 00:38:46 01:56:00 0 95% 00:22:50
14 41 5 00:38:47 01:58:00 0 95% 00:23:13
15 89 CLUB TROT 5 00:39:08 02:18:00 0 94% 00:22:48
16 64 5 00:39:09 02:20:00 0 94% 00:23:10
17 45 5 00:39:10 02:21:00 0 94% 00:23:30
18 69 Zippy RC 5 00:39:14 02:25:00 0 94% 00:23:17
19 70 5 00:39:19 02:29:00 0 94% 00:23:06
20 65 5 00:39:23 02:34:00 0 93% 00:23:22
21 93 5 00:39:25 02:35:00 0 93% 00:23:28
22 95 CA Good Wheel 5 00:39:33 02:44:00 0 93% 00:23:19
23 98 5 00:39:35 02:45:00 0 93% 00:23:18
24 44 5 00:39:43 02:53:00 0 93% 00:23:50
25 83 5 00:39:45 02:55:00 0 93% 00:23:32
26 52 5 00:39:48 02:59:00 0 92% 00:23:57
27 67 5 00:39:57 03:08:00 0 92% 00:23:53
28 94 5 00:40:06 03:16:00 0 92% 00:23:33
29 72 TEAM? 5 00:40:12 03:22:00 0 92% 00:23:55
30 57 5 00:40:22 03:33:00 0 91% 00:23:48
31 84 5 00:40:24 03:34:00 0 91% 00:24:11
32 49 AS.K' 5 00:40:26 03:36:00 0 91% 00:24:03
33 51 RC 5 00:40:28 03:38:00 0 91% 00:23:59
34 48 5 00:40:36 03:46:00 0 91% 00:24:16
35 91 Verdad 5 00:40:38 03:49:00 0 91% 00:24:19
36 39 ee lub 5 00:40:42 03:52:00 0 90% 00:24:00
37 61 Team AMUSE 5 00:40:58 04:09:00 0 90% 00:24:12



38 62
39 79
40 46
41 87
42 54
43 88
44 60
45 90
46 92
47 82
48 42
49 100
DNF 68
DNS 97
DNS 96
DNS 43
DNS 59
DNS 56
DNS 66
DNS 76F
DNS 74
DNS 80
DNS 73
DNS 75
DNS 53

AS.K'

Team APEX
W.P.KYOTO

INTECHS

foobar Network
TEAM?

CLUB TROT
CLUB TROT

RT/

Bee lub

Salata bianca kobe
AS.K'

TEAM

O O O OO0 O 0O 00000 WhAPMOouou orororol 0101 O1U1

00:41:00
00:41:24

00:41:42
00:41:48
00:42:05
00:42:37
00:42:41
00:43:06
00:43:25
00:44:13
00:37:03
00:39:32

04:11:00
04:35:00

04:53:00
04:58:00
05:16:00
05:47:00
05:51:00
06:16:00
06:36:00
07:23:00

O O O OO0 O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO oo

90%
89%
88%
88%
87%
86%
86%
85%
85%
83%
79%
75%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

00:24:06
00:24:28

00:24:39
00:24:45
00:24:34
00:26:43
00:25:10
00:24:43
00:25:17
00:26:04
00:29:04
00:31:22
00:23:08



Category L2 (cat2+L2)

1 2 3
1 11 TREK Japan 5 00:39:40 28 100% 00:23:41
2 2 TEAM? 5 00:41:09 01:29:00 20  96% 00:24:22
3 7 Testach Racing 5 00:41:24 01:43:00 14 96% 00:24:24
4 12 GARY FISHER 5 00:41:43 02:03:00 12 95% 00:25:07
5 3 TREK Japan 5 00:41:45 02:05:00 10 95% 00:24:46
6 9 bicinoko.com 5 00:43:06 03:26:00 8 92% 00:25:27
7 8 TEAM POLPO 5 00:43:22 03:42:00 6 92% 00:25:41
8 6 5 00:45:06 05:26:00 5 88% 00:26:29
9 4 zippy RC 4 00:38:13 4  83% 00:28:26
DNS 1 Team Johnny 0 0 0%
DNS 5 0 0 0%
DNS 10 FUN RIDE GANG 0 0 0%
Category Junior (catJ)
1 2
1 101 ROSSO 2 00:16:41 0 100% 0:07 0:16
2 53 2 00:16:42 00:01:00 0 100% 0:07 0:16
3 52 2 00:17:02 00:21:00 0 98% 0:08 0:17
4 65 2 00:17:30 00:49:00 0 95% 0:08 0:17
5 54 2 00:17:33 00:52:00 0 95% 0:08 0:17
6 57 www.e-cycle.co.jp 2 00:18:21 01:40:00 0 91% 0:08 0:18
7 58 Y T 2 00:19:57 03:16:00 0 84% 0:09 0:19
8 51 2 00:20:05 03:24:00 0 83% 0:09 0:20
9 61 Bee Club 2 00:21:08 04:27:00 0 7% 0:10 0:21
10 60 2 00:21:21 04:40:00 0 78% 0:09 0:21
DNF 59 1 0 0% 0:10
DNS 56 ROSSO 0 0 0%
55 RT 0 0 0%



Category Youth (catK)

1 2
1 4 2 00:09:58 0 100% 0:08 0:09
2 8 2 00:09:59 00:01:00 0 100% 0:08 0:09
3 1 R 2 00:10:03 00:04:00 0 99% 0:08 0:10
4 16 2 00:10:11 00:12:00 0 98% 0:08 0:10
5 15 J?ROSSO 2 00:10:47 00:49:00 0 92% 0:08 0:10
6 12 R 2 00:10:52 00:54:00 0 92% 0:08 0:10
7 7 2 00:10:53 00:54:00 0 92% 0:08 0:10
8 14 2 00:10:57 00:58:00 0 91% 0:08 0:10
9 20 www.e-cycle.co.jp 2 00:10:58 00:59:00 0 91% 0:08 0:10
10 6 2 00:10:59 01:00:00 0 91% 0:08 0:10
11 26 2 00:11:32 01:34:00 0 86% 0:08 0:11
12 10 2 00:11:46 01:48:00 0 85% 0:09 0:11
13 19 2 00:11:48 01:49:00 0 85% 0:09 0:11
14 25 2 00:11:51 01:52:00 0 84% 0:09 0:11
15 9 2 00:12:04 02:06:00 0 83% 0:09 0:12
16 28 2 00:12:13 02:15:00 0 82% 0:09 0:12
17 18 2 00:12:15 02:16:00 0 81% 0:09 0:12
18 21 2 00:12:55 02:56:00 0 T7% 0:08 0:12
19 23 2 00:13:00 03:01:00 0 T7% 0:09 0:13
20 24 2 00:13:20 03:21:00 0 75% 0:11 0:13
21 29 1 00:10:01 0 50% 0:10
22 13 Team Fujiwar 1 00:10:05 0 49% 0:10
23 17 1 00:10:07 0 49% 0:10
24 3 1 00:10:09 0 49% 0:10
DNS 5 RC 0 0 0%
DNS 11 3-2 0 0 0%
DNS 2 0 0 0%
DNS 27 0 0 0%
DNS 22 TEAM AMUSE 0 0 0%



Category 3 (cat3A+L3)

1 2 3

1 23 4  00:30:15 0 100% 0:07 0:15 00:22:50

2 3 Bee lub 4 00:30:30 00:15:00 0 99% 0:07 0:15 00:22:51

3 14 PC. 4 00:31:46 01:31:00 0 95% 0:07 0:15 00:23:50

4 19 TEAM HOT-BOMB 4  00:31:49 01:33:00 0 95% 0:07 0:15 00:23:44

5 82 4  00:32:37 02:22:00 0 93% 0:07 0:15 00:24:07

6 27 4 00:32:58 02:42:00 0 92% 0:08 0:16 00:24:31

7 9 Zippy RC 4 00:33:00 02:44:00 0 92% 0:07 0:16 00:24:55

8 16 Bee Club 4 00:33:.01 02:46:00 0 92% 0:07 0:16 00:24:47

9 36 PC. 4 00:33:11 02:56:00 0 91% 0:07 0:16 00:24:48
10 25 MTB 4  00:33:13 02:58:00 0 91% 0:07 0:16 00:24:58
11 15 4 00:33:21 03:06:00 0 91% 0:07 0:16 00:25:00
12 35 ttm design 4 00:33:24 03:08:00 0 91% 0:07 0:16 00:24:57
13 1 4 00:33:29 03:13:00 0 90% 0:08 0:16 00:25:25
14 47 4  00:33:33 03:17:00 0 90% 0:07 0:16 00:25:02
15 12 . 4  00:33:42 03:27:00 0 90% 0:08 0:16 00:25:26
16 28 R 4  00:33:45 03:30:00 0 90% 0:07 0:16 00:25:24
17 43 Trackin 4 00:33:46 03:31:00 0 90% 0:07 0:16 00:25:01
18 34 4  00:33:47 03:32:00 0 90% 0:07 0:16 00:25:21
19 42 PC. 4  00:34:.07 03:52:00 0 89% 0:07 0:16 00:25:13
20 8 TEAM AMUSE 4 00:34:12 03:56:00 0 88% 0:08 0:16 00:25:37
21 10 4  00:34:16 04:00:00 0 88% 0:07 0:16 00:25:19
22 31 4  00:34:28 04:13:00 0 88% 0:07 0:16 00:25:29
23 18 STC 4  00:34:45 04:29:00 0 87% 0:08 0:16 00:25:47
24 41 4  00:34:48 04:33:00 0 87% 0:07 0:16 00:25:31
25 29 TEAM SPEED 4  00:34:52 04:37:00 0 87% 0:08 0:16 00:26:01
26 44 JOTO 4  00:34:53 04:38:00 0 87% 0:07 0:17 00:25:56
27 33 4 00:34:56 04:41:00 0 87% 0:07 0:16 00:26:17
28 24 TEAM CRAFT 4  00:35:15 05:00:00 0 86% 0:08 0:17 00:26:05
29 39 CLUB TROT 4 00:35:17 05:02:00 0 86% 0:08 0:17 00:26:24
30 7 RT 4  00:35:18 05:03:00 0 86% 0:08 0:17 00:26:33
31 26 4  00:35:19 05:04:00 0 86% 0:08 0:17 00:26:15
32 21 4 00:35:30 05:14:00 0 85% 0:08 0:17 00:26:31
33 11 4  00:35:37 05:22:00 0 85% 0:08 0:17 00:26:22
34 32 4 00:35:41 05:25:00 0 85% 0:07 0:17 00:26:26
35 40 4  00:36:02 05:47:00 0 84% 0:07 0:16 00:27:36
36 20 4  00:36:03 05:48:00 0 84% 0:08 0:17 00:26:58
37 45 4  00:36:19 06:04:00 0 83% 0:08 0:17 00:27:11
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Category L3 (cat3A+L3)

A WN P

DNF
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76
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17
2
38
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6
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64
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66
65

Zippy RC
TEAM ECC
PUNK BROS

Lift linie 6
VOLCA-CCM
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JOYO-IRIS
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00:36:22
00:36:38
00:36:46
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00:31:41

00:30:08
00:31:52
00:32:38
00:34:22

06:07:00
06:22:00
06:30:00
07:45:00
08:56:00

01:44:00
02:29:00
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83%
83%
82%
80%
7%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

100%
95%
93%
88%

0%
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0:08
0:07
0:08
0:08
0:08
0:09
0:07

0:09
0:10
0:10
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0:17
0:18
0:17
0:17
0:18
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00:27:07
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00:28:02
00:29:14
00:31:41

00:30:08
00:31:52
00:32:38
00:34:22



Category 3 (cat3B+M)

1 2 3

1 9% 4  00:30:42 0 100% 0:14  00:22:48

2 112 4 00:30:43 00:01:00 0 100% 0:14  00:22:41

3 56 4 00:30:44 00:02:00 0 100% 0:14  00:22:43

4 81 4 00:30:48 00:06:00 0 100% 0:14  00:22:47

5 74 4 00:30:52 00:10:00 0 9% 0:14  00:22:49

6 69 4 00:31:16 00:34:00 0 98% 0:14  00:23:12

7 57 4 00:31:32 00:49:00 0 9% 0:14  00:23:10

8 73 4 00:32:02 01:20:00 0 96% 0:14  00:23:37

9 111 4 00:32:23 01:40:00 0 95% 0:14  00:23:36
10 118 zippy RC 4 00:32:24 01:42:00 0 95% 0:14  00:23:39
11 64Karl Hedberg Bee Club 4 00:32:26 01:44:00 0 95% 0:15 00:23:43
12 55 4 00:32:54 02:12:00 0 93% 0:14  00:23:58
13 96 4 00:33:13 02:31:00 0 92% 0:15  00:24:10
14 87 4 00:33:16 02:34:00 0 92% 0:15 00:24:24
15 97 R 4 00:33:52 03:09:00 0 91% 0:15  00:24:58
16 114 4 00:33:53 03:11:00 0 91% 0:15  00:24:57
17 119 4 00:34:05 03:23:00 0 90% 0:15  00:24:59
18 107 4 00:34:07 03:25:00 0 90% 0:15  00:24:55
19 113 4  00:34:25 03:43:00 0 8% 0:15  00:25:16
20 89 BEEREN RAD SK 4  00:34:45 04:03:00 0 88% 0:16  00:25:40
21 62 SANWA R.T 4 00:34:50 04:08:00 0 88% 0:15  00:25:27
22 88 4 00:35:03 04:21:00 0 88% 0:16  00:25:43
23 79 FLAT OUT 4 00:35:12 04:29:00 0 8% 0:15  00:25:47
24 117 4  00:35:46 05:04:00 0 86% 0:16  00:26:22
25 52 4 00:36:00 05:18:00 0 85% 0:16  00:26:05
26 54 4  00:36:06 05:24:00 0 8% 0:16  00:26:17
27 103 SANWA R.T 4  00:36:08 05:26:00 0 85% 0:16  00:26:16
28 85 4 00:36:10 05:28:00 0 85% 0:16  00:26:32
29 116 4  00:37:04 06:22:00 0 83% 0:16  00:26:57
30 63 4 00:37:10 06:27:00 0 83% 0:16  00:27:03
31 58 R 4 00:38:12 07:30:00 0 8% 0:17  00:28:05
32 91 RC 4 00:38:31 07:49:00 0 80% 0:17  00:28:10
33 100 4 00:38:33 07:51:00 0 80% 0:18  00:28:41
34 105 4 00:38:34 07:52:00 0 8% 0:17  00:28:13
35 102 4  00:38:53 08:11:00 0 7% 0:17  00:28:03
36 75 SANWA R.T 4 00:40:10 09:28:00 0 76% 0:18  00:29:15
37 60 4  00:40:13 09:30:00 0 76% 0:18  00:29:05
38 115 4  00:40:38 09:56:00 0 76% 0:18  00:29:35
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DNS
DNS
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00:40:42 09:59:00
00:31:13
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00:32:42
00:34:09
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00:36:29
00:36:55
00:42:49
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71%
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0%
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0%
0%
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0%
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0:20
0:20
0:22
0:23
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0:27
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00:29:11
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:31:15
00:31:30
00:32:18
00:32:31
00:32:42
00:34:09
00:35:37
00:36:29
00:36:55
00:42:49
00:30:18



Category Master (cat3B+M)
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00:30:37
00:31:15
00:31:36
00:32:46
00:33:08
00:34:02
00:34:48
00:35:09
00:35:57
00:36:05
00:36:41
00:36:51
00:39:15
00:30:06

00:37:00
00:58:00
02:08:00
02:30:00
03:25:00
04:11:00
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08:37:00

OO OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO O oo oo o
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93%
90%
88%
87%
86%
85%
84%
84%
79%
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0:14
0:15
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0:15
0:16
0:15
0:16
0:16
0:16
0:16
0:17
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00:22:41
00:22:31
00:23:01
00:24:01
00:24:13
00:25:12
00:25:29
00:25:10
00:26:31
00:26:40
00:26:30
00:27:01
00:28:27
00:30:06
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CD
1CCMO0020
2CCT0402
3 KNS0206
4 KNS0654
5KNS0587
6 KNS0886
7KNS1028
8 CCHO0240
9 CCM3564

10KNS0158
11 CCM5032
12 KNS0488
13KNS0804
14KNS1005
15KNS0859

TREK Japan
BikeSystemBRIDLER
TEAM?

GARY FISHER
Testach Racing
TEAM POLPO
bicinoko.com

TREK Japan

sy-Nak SPECIALIZED
Team Johnny

sy-Nak SPECIALIZED
zippy RC

FUN RIDE GANG

88
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10

N O

2112
1968
1117
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241
500
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34
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03/11/16
03/11/30
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EliteMen

CD
1KNSO0001
2KNS0545
3KNS0067
4 CCM1050
5KNS0408
6 KNS0506
7KNS0260
8 KNS0005
9CCT0328

10KNS0026
11 KNS0002
12 KNS0038
13CCM1018
14 CCM2009
15KNS0662
16 KNS0089
17 KNS0004
18 CCM3380
19CCM1031
20CCM1010
21 KNS0037
22 CCM1066
23CCM3343
24 KNS0883
25KNS0649
26 CCHO0002
27KNS0403
28KNS0123
29KNS0413
30KNSO0576

TREK

Foobar Network

AS.K'
TEAM?

TEAM TREK JAPAN
TARGET

KYOTO wieler ploeg
ARACO-TARGET

FUN RIDE GANG
STARE

STARE
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00:29:12
00:29:21
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00:29:57
00:30:03
00:29:50
00:29:58
00:29:41
00:30:00
00:30:30
00:30:43
00:30:44
00:31:56
00:31:51
00:33:03
00:30:06
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00:34:10
00:34:30
00:34:28
00:34:32

00:35:16
00:35:17
00:35:20
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00:36:09
00:36:22
00:36:06
00:36:11
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00:37:07
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00:37:03
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00:37:59
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00:45:27
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